LEE COUNTY Tommy Doyle

ELECTIONS o Leg-sgergerv{gg%ﬁfggf s

Canvming Board Meeting Dates August 23, 2022, Prlmary Election

Lee Goumy Elections Cenler, 13180 S Giava!amj Ave Fort Myers, 33007
*  Monday, 07-26-22 at 9 AM - Immediately Following Proeeed ta the Main Office (seebelaw)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Mefvin Morgan Censtitutional Complex, 2480 Thompsen 81, 39 Fleer, Fort Myers, 33801
*  Monday, 07-26-22

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Margan Canstitutional Camplex, 2480 Thempsan 8L., 3% Floar, Fart Myers, 33801
e O AM Each Meeting (see below)
= Wednesday, 07-27-22 » Friday, 07-28-22 » Monday, 08-01-22 » Wednesday, 08-03-22 e Friday, 08-06-22 e Manday, 08-08-22
¢ Wednesday, 08-10-22 e Friday, 08-12-22 e Monday, 08-16-22 ® Wednesday, 08-17-22 e Friday, 08-19-22 » Menday, 08-22-22

Elent!on Day

Lee Geuny E!ecznonaMam Ofﬁ@aMﬂMn Mafgan Cansfiulenal Complex, 2480 Thampsnn 81, 3 Floor, Fort Myers, 33901
e Tuesday, 08-23-22
o 8AM, NOON, 4 PM, and & PM unti finished

. Fnday. 0&-2&—22 ald AM

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompsen 8L, 3% Floar, Fort Myers, 33801
»  Wednesday, 08-31-22 a1 § AM

In the event of a machine er manual recount, the additional dates of 08-27-22 through 0B-30-22 will apply.

Canvaaslng Board Meetlng Dates November 8, 2022, General Electlon

Lee Couﬁw Elections Canler 131353 Ehvﬁiaﬁdaga(ﬁ lz:by-h
» Monday, 10-10:22 at § AM - Immediately Following Proeeed ta the Main Office (seebelow)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Meraan Censtitutianal Complex, 2480 Thompsen 8L, 3+ Flaar, Forl Myars, 33801
*  Monday, 10-10-22

L.ee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Mergan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thempson 8L, 3% Floar, Fort Myers, 33801
» 9 AM Each Mesting (see below)
¢ Wednesday, 10-12-22 e Friday, 10-14-22  Monday, 10-17-22  Wednesday, 10-19-22 e Friday, 10-21-22 » Monday, 10-24-22
¢ Wednesday, 10-26:22 » Friday, 10-28-22 » Monday, 10:31-22 » Wednesday, 11-02-22 e Friday, 11-04-22 & Monday, 11:07-22

Eleation Day

Lae Caunty Electwns Mam Dmfze Mehnn Mafgan Canshmhﬂﬁa! Camplgx 2450 Thwnpsan 8t., 3 Floor, Fort Myers, 33801
*  Tuesday, 11-08-22
o 9AM, NOON, 3 PM, and & PM until finished

e e ol Ot Mt Ma@an@aasmu“—i_ = lal 2480 Thomeson 813+ Floor, Forl Myers, 3301
s Friday, 11-11-22.31 2 PM

Laa Dnuntv Electiens Main effwe MﬂMﬁ Mﬂfﬂan Eansutuuenal Gamplei
e Friday, 11-:18-22 at NOON

2480 Thempsen 8L, 3" Fleer, For Myers, 33801

Lee Counly Elections Main Office, Melvin Mergan Constitutional Camplex, 2480 Thampson 8L, 3% Floor, Forl Myers, 33801
e Tuesday, 11-22-22 a1 9 AM

In the event of a machine or manual receunt, the additional dates of 11-13-22 through 11-20-22 will apply.

i |am Ag@id}te fo ogal offce and have feasived & sapy of the abave sahedls;

Print Name




